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23-24 Lambert high School Coaches Directory 

Sport Coach Cell Extension Email 

Band Tonya Mashburn 
(404) 683-
0056 411262 Tmashburn@ forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Baseball David Smart 
(706) 577-
3239 411172 Dsmart@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Basketball - Boys  Clay Wages 
(678) 773-
5243 411914 Cwages@forsyth.k12ga.us 

Basketball - Girls Brian Moon  
(205) 531-
2877 411765 Bmoon@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Bass Fishing Josh Sullivan 
(828) 557-
0659 441441 f40160@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Cheer - Basketball Tara Beth Hughey 
(334) 714-
9012 412804 f41054@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Cheer - Comp.  Alexa Wagner 
(404) 641-
8888 122141 f40159@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Cheer - Football Stephany Tillis 
(678) 429-
7868 411862 f34690@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Cheer - Game Day Stephanie Smith 
(912) 227-
4147 411902 StSmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Cross Country James Tigue 
(770) 337-
7688 412302 Jtigue@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Dance Company Ashley Young 
(770) 310-
0457 411420 Ayoung@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

E-Sports Peter Frazier 
(706) 424-
5307 412217 f40986@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Flag Football  Jacob Chesser 
(404) 285-
0200 411915 f39230@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Football Marc Beach 
(386) 852-
7877 411702 f39217@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Golf- Boys Brooks Youngblood 
(678) 982-
4803 412303 Byoungblood@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Golf - Girls  Shane Fortenberry 
(678) 925-
9808 413003 Sfortenberry@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Gymnastics  Deb LaCrosse  
(404) 483-
4415 432116 f34406@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Lacrosse - Boys John Spaide 
(410) 627-
6669 412319 f40003@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Lacrosse - Girls Travis Church 
(860) 878-
2612 411057 Tchurch@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
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Literary Ryan Wason 
(330) 931-
9103 411411 Rywason@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

One Act Play  Sabrina Lloyd 
(773) 218-
3226 411423 f42023@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Soccer- Boys Chris Wilson 
(678) 521-
6134 411917 WWilson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Soccer- Girls  Jen Wilson 
(678) 761-
0790 411909 JenWilson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Softball Brooks Youngblood 
(678) 982-
4803 412303 Byoungblood@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Swim/Dive Kerry Langley 
(404) 569-
6906 411814 Klangley@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Tennis - Boys Eric Hampton 
(770) 853-
4950 411903 Ehampton@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Tennis - Girls Stephen Pate 
(770)490-
6959 411807 Spate@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Track & Field  James Tigue 
(770) 337-
7688 412302 jtigue@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Volleyball Stephen Pate 
(770)490-
6959 411807 Spate@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Wrestling Kevin Contardi 
(678) 617-
5672 411769 kcontardi@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
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